
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

852 Clarkson Rd

Marshall, WI 53559

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

742 Little Farms Ave

Metairie , LA 70003

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Contract 7544 ‐ Warner Park Lighting

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Joe Daniels 
[No Quotes] joedaniels@danielsco.com

(504) 737-7176

Wendy 
Pritchard wpritchard@elec1.comElectric 1 (608) 742-2222

(608) 212-2263

Ami Lauersdorf rubycowgirl24@gmail.comAmerican Lighting & Electric, 
LLC (608) 655-3359

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Thomas Berg appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC

Mitchel 
Arbaugh

Mike Redmond

jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482Jim 
Rittenhouse

mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool (888) 506-7613

mitch@ideallighting.netIdeal Lighting

8/7/2015
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Contract 7544 ‐ Warner Park Lighting

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

7858 Twinflower Drive

Madison, WI 53719

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

7100 W. Fond Du Lac Ave, Ste 101A

Milwaukee, WI 53218

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Vinko Iyasele vinii@vinii-solar-engineering.comVinii Solar Engineering & 
Electric (414) 219-9084

Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822
39

John 
Czerepinski (608) 836-1071 x221

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.com

john@speedwaysg.com

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence Inc.

Charles Myers cmyersled@gmail.comLEDOLOGY / Seesmart LED (608) 695-0145

Henry Conklin

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

(262) 781-7382

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

8/7/2015


